



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 152/2016**

ALL INDIA AIRCRAFT ENGINEEERS ASSOCIATION
(THROUGH AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY)

& ANR.

..... Decree Holders

Through : Mr Bijender Singh, Ms Nikita Jain, Ms
Savita and Ms Viduahi, Advocates.

versus

AIR INDIA LIMITED(THROUGH
CHAIRMAN) & ORS.

..... Judgement Debtors

Through : Ms Bhavana Puhoon, Advocate for JD-1.
Ms Saakshi Aggarwal, Advocate for JD-2.
Mr Mukesh Kumar and Mr Bhavana
Duhoon, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

19.07.2017

**EX.P. 152/2016 & EA (OS) Nos.785/2016(O.21 R.41 CPC),
786/2016(delay in re-filing petition for 29 days)**

List the matter for consideration on 12th September, 2017.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

JULY 19, 2017

‘sn’