



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 152/2016 & Ex. Appl. (OS) 785-86/2016**

**ALL INDIA AIRCRAFT ENGINEEERS ASSOCIATION
(THROUGH: AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY) & ANR.**

..... Decree Holders

Through: None.

versus

AIR INDIA LIMITED(THROUGH: CHAIRMAN) & ORS.

..... Judgement Debtors

Through: Mr. Sandeep Sethi, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sakshi Agrawal, Govt. Pleader
for UOI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **12.09.2017**

No time left.

Renotify on 01.12.2017.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

SEPTEMBER 12, 2017

'rs'