



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

EX.P. 152/2016, EX.APPL.(OS)785-786/2016

**ALL INDIA AIRCRAFT ENGINEERS ASSOCIATION
(THROUGH AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY) & ANR.**

..... Decree Holders

Through : Mr.Sandeep Sethi, Senior Advocate
with Ms.Gunjan Sinha Jain,
Advocate.
Mr.Bijender Singh, Ms.Vidushi,
Ms.Sarita Sharma, Advocates.

versus

AIR INDIA LIMITED (THROUGH CHAIRMAN) & ORS.

..... Judgement Debtors

Through : Ms.Saakshi Agarwal, Advocate for
judgment debtor no.3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

04.01.2018

List on 16.03.2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

JANUARY 04, 2018

DU