

\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 152/2016, Ex.APPL. (OS) 785-786/2016

ALL INDIA AIRCRAFT ENGINEEERS ASSOCIATION
(THROUGH AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY) & ANR.

..... Decree Holder

Through: Ms. Sneha Juneja, Adv. for Mr. Bijender
Singh, Adv.

versus

AIR INDIA LIMITED(THROUGH CHAIRMAN) & ORS.

..... Judgement Debtors

Through: Ms. Aditi Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Saakshi Agrawal, GP.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

% **27.02.2020**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 14.07.2020.

By Order

(Court Master)

FEBRUARY 27, 2020