



\$~22 to 24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
(22)+ **EX.P. 152/2016 & EX.APPL.(OS) 785-86/2016,**
261/2022 & 2924/2022

**ALL INDIA AIRCRAFT ENGINEERS ASSOCIATION
(THROUGH AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY) & ANR.**

..... Decree Holders

Through: Mr.Sameer Kumar, Mr.Shah
Rukh Ahmad & Mr.Mandeep
Baisala, Advs.

Mr.Sandeep Sharma,
Mr.Rakesh Gogia, Ms.Sarita
Sharma, Mr.Krishna Gaur &
Mr.Shiv Tewatia, Advs.

versus

AIR INDIA LIMITED(THROUGH CHAIRMAN) & ORS.

..... Judgement Debtors

Through: Mr.Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
with Ms.Anuradha Dutt,
Ms.Priyanka M.P., Ms.Shivangi
Sud & Ms.Srishti Prakash,
Advs. for JD-1.

Ms.Anjana Gosain, Ms.Nippun
Sharma, & Ms.Hetika Vadhera,
Advs. for JD-2.

(23) **O.M.P. 33/2016 & I.A. 10716/2016, 2583/2017, 16467/2019,**
3059/2022 & 7625/2022

AIR INDIA LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
with Ms.Anuradha Dutt,
Ms.Priyanka M.P., Ms.Shivangi
Sud & Ms.Srishti Prakash,
Advs.

versus

ALL INDIA AIRCRAFT ENGINEERS ASSOCIATION

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Sameer Kumar, Mr.Shah
Rukh Ahmad & Mr.Mandeep



Baisala, Advs.

Mr.Sandeep Sharma,
Mr.Rakesh Gogia, Ms.Sarita
Sharma, Mr.Krishna Gaur &
Mr.Shiv Tewatia, Advs.

(24) **O.M.P. 34/2016 & I.A. 10718/2016**

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA NOW AIR
INDIA LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr.Rajiv Nayar, Sr. Adv. with
Mr.Amit Kumar Mishra,
Mr.Avishkar Singhvi,
Ms.Anindita Barman,
Mr.Shivam Chanana &
Mr.Manjira Dasgupta, Advs.

versus

INDIAN AIRCRAFT TECHNICIANS ASSOCIATION, &
ORS. Respondents

Through: Ms.Anjana Gosain, Ms.Nippun
Sharma, & Ms.Hetika Vadhera,
Advs. for JD-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

10.02.2023

At the request of the learned senior counsel appearing for Air
India Limited, re-list on 27th March, 2023.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

FEBRUARY 10, 2023/rv