



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 152/2016 & I.A. 966/2023

ALL INDIA AIRCRAFT ENGINEEERS
ASSOCIATION (THROUGH AUTHORIZED
SIGNATORY) & ANR.

..... Decree Holders

Through: Mr. Sameer Kumar & Ms. Somi
Sharma, Advocates.

versus

AIR INDIA LIMITED(THROUGH
CHAIRMAN) & ORS.

..... Judgement Debtors

Through: Ms. Priyanka, Ms. Srishti Prakash
and Ms. A. Das, Advocates for JD-
1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

24.05.2024

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to a Full Court
reference at 3:00 PM.

List on 23.09.2024.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

MAY 24, 2024

'pv'/'